Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

STONEMODE

5131 Calacatta Nuvo
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Slab Details

Caesarstone
0 ft’
65.04"
48.21"

3cm

2324

STONEMODE GRANITE

Phone: (214) 484-8820 Address: 2840 Reward Lane Dallas, Texas 75220

stonemodegranite.com



